|  Dotazione Organica

| Numero Dipendenti | Giorni Lavorativi| % Assenza | % Presenza |

AVVOCATURA
DIREZIONE AFFARI
GENERALI E SERVIZI AL
CITTADINO

DIREZIONE SERVIZI DI
STAFF

DIREZIONE SERVIZI DI
STAFF E ALLA
PERSONA

DIREZIONE SICUREZZA
AMBIENTE TUTELA
SOCIALE

DIREZIONE SICUREZZA
E AMBIENTE

DIREZIONE
TERRITORIO SVILUPPO
ECONOMICO
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37
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1145

1896

2330

16,77

19,45

13,81

14,24

12,24

16,47

13,12

83,23

80,55

86,19

85,76

87,76
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